

CITY OF ALBANY
 PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT--Engineering
 333 Broadalbin St. SW, PO Box 490
 Albany, OR 97321
 Telephone: (541) 917-7676 Fax: (541) 917-7573

APPARENT BID RESULTS –

- This information is provided to contractors as a courtesy.
- This information does not take into account responsibility or responsiveness of bidders.
- Contract award will be made by the City of Albany City Council.
- It is the City's intent to award to the lowest responsible, responsive bidder.

PROJECT: ST-19-05, Waverly Sidewalk Infill Project
PROJECT MANAGER: Aaron Hiemstra
BID DATE: July 3, 2019

BIDDERS:				Engineer's Estimate		M Carlton Construction Pleasant Hill, OR		Gelco Construction Company Salem, OR		Emery & Sons Construction Group Salem, OR	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO. UNITS	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	6,480.00	6,480.00	14,800.00	14,800.00	11,500.00	11,500.00
2	Temporary Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	8,800.00	8,800.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,750.00	3,750.00
3	Erosion Prevention and Sediment Control	1	Lump Sum	500.00	\$500.00	7,200.00	7,200.00	900.00	900.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
4	Remove and Replace Standard Curb and Gutter	50	Linear Foot	65.00	\$3,250.00	48.00	2,400.00	80.00	4,000.00	79.00	3,950.00
5	4-Inch PCC Sidewalk	410	Square Yard	100.00	\$41,000.00	100.00	41,000.00	93.00	38,130.00	127.00	52,070.00
6	Remove and Replace 6-Inch PCC Driveway Approach	30	Square Yard	125.00	\$3,750.00	120.00	3,600.00	118.00	3,540.00	177.00	5,310.00
7	Truncated Domes	36	Square Foot	35.00	\$1,260.00	55.00	1,980.00	32.00	1,152.00	39.50	1,422.00
8	4-Inch Asphalt Trench Patch	12	Square Yard	200.00	\$2,400.00	30.00	360.00	186.00	2,232.00	200.00	2,400.00
9	Install New Solar Powered Pedestrian Crossing Assembly	1	Lump Sum	20,000.00	\$20,000.00	10,200.00	10,200.00	26,900.00	26,900.00	22,250.00	22,250.00
10	General Landscaping	1	Lump Sum	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	7,700.00	7,700.00	8,171.00	8,171.00	7,700.00	7,700.00
TOTAL					83,660.00		89,720.00		101,325.00		111,352.00